% LAPPSET. 220066M

4

~

4

cGppSetT—ofroup——T—tC

HP A

CLOXX DATE: 27.4.2021 1(4)
904422 904800 905636 901958
CLOXX PARTS
DET 34

Py gt

904436

703248

,
S R

CLOXX PARTS
DET 5, 24

CLOXX PARTS
DET 31

CLOXX PARTS
DET 32

C

CLOXX BASE
DET 10 or 11 or 12-13




% LAPPSET.
CLOXX

220066M

DATE: 23.11.2022

2(4)

550 mm
[1"=9 3/4” inch]

2670 mm

inch]

[8'-9 1/4

1930 mm

[6—4" inch]
2580 mm

[8=5 3/4" inch]

44

]

takt 1002 + O
COopyrTgT ToJJ0 COpp Sttt oroup cta

EN Impact Area 21.1 m2

Falling space 21.1 m2

Max falling height 1400 mm.

1700 mm
[5-6 3/4" inch]

inch]

3820 mm
[127—-6 1/27

2600 mm
[8-6 1/2" inch]

4050 mm

[13=3 1/2" inch]

8100 mm

[26'=7 1/4” inch]




% LAPPSET. 220066M
CLOXX DATE:  27.4.2021 3(4)

e
(8]
£ £
I N 5
uo) > £
<o “
NG o {
00 =1
—_ 0|~
£l
E —_
I A— 3940 mm B —
‘ [127—11 1/47 inch] ‘
4520 mm
[14—10" inch]

[1'=3 3/4"]

.~ 400




Copyright 1998 Lappset Group Ltd

% LAPPSET. 220066M
CLOXX DATE: 23.11.2022

4(4)

—
<
2
_ g
5 <
c o>
el Sl
£t ~ 9P
NS .
oM 00
LO —_
s

[6'—4" inch]

\ 1930 mm |
| |
2580 mm
I |

[8=5 3/4" inch]

EE— ASTM Use Zone 535 sq ft

Max Fall Height 2450 mm
[8-0 1/2"]

1700 mm
[5—=7" inch]

=
@)
[
g1
SN
o>
&
w7
~
4900 mm
[16°=1" inch]

9800 mm

[32'-2" inch]

3820 mm
[12°-6 1/2" inch]




SWING PARTS

% LAPPSET. (1/4)
REF: SWING
FINNO DATE: 24.9.2024
DET A @24/W5 M1 2 @m M12x50 2 pcs
909644
(980154) ( )] 80Nm (M12) 92413 4 pes
MT2x30 o S
(903149) j & W2 2ees
@m M10x25 2 pcs
\ M10 @20/10.5 4 pcs
(900965) O W0 2 pos
45Nm (M10) -
290 /10.5 \ 905991 1 pcs
M1Ox25 /
(9096 39) (909638)
PET AT M12x35 6
X pcs
Vi b @W
/ o (=) 024/13 6 pes
999%61
905090 ,f . @24 /13 @45 6 pcs
/0 \ | (980154)
J350 6 pcs
12x35 9057115 GLUE
(909347)
DET B
M12
M12x30 2
M12x30 / g;i?ﬁ) (o e
(903149) €>, = @24/13 4 pcs
@ M12 27 pcs
2 M10
o (900965) @m M10x25 2 pcs
5 ) 45Nm
i @ —£) ©20/10.5 4 pcs
EJ MT10O 2 pcs
5 me;& 320/10.5 o
é? (909639) (809638)




Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

B LAPPSET. SWING PARTS

(2/4)
FINNO REF: SWING
DATE:  29.6.2022
DET B
904317/
DET B1
@ M12x35 6 pes
905090 224/13 6 pos
@24/WB 045 6 pcs
(980154)
M12x35
(909347) ’
. @30 6 pes
CLUE
DET C
90NmM
o — £
iz~
024/13 _~
904904
Ng< 904904




% LAPPSET. PARTS (3/4)

FINNO REF: SWING
DATE:  29.6.2022

DET D
9ONm M12x11

0
ji (906499) »
E 024 /13 M12x110 2 pcs
/ (980154)
(=]
901958 @24/13 4 pcs

olre- §%% M12 2 pes
% 024 /13
i (980154)
i M12
M8

AR

£z

(902234) )
901958 1 pcs

CUT EXTRA CHAIN

DET D

903577

DET E
oOx60
@ 980131 980151 4 pes

905138 1 pcs

905196 1 pcs

Copyright Lappset Group Ltd




8 LAPPSET.

SWING PARTS

(4/4)

FINNO REF:  SWING
DATE: 29.6.2022
DET F
M M12x120 6 pcs
s & —7 (&) ©24/13 6 pes
l' @
0 - 905087 0445 6 pcs
F%WZ M12x120
(90964¢Q ) ) 909110 <z%9 M12 B pcCs
©
@24 /13
© » (980754)
DET G
ﬁ M M12x120 6 pes
(=) ©24/13 6
\ 044.5 = /196 pes
905087 g
J44.5 6 pcs
M12x120
909110
M1T2
(509644) €i§ M1z © pes
724 /13

Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

(980154)




	220066M_install.pdf
	220066M_1
	220066M_2
	220066M_3
	220066M_4




